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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
November 01, – 30, 2020  

 

Trespassing  11-001-20 
11/01/2020  

7:42pm 

11/01/2020 

11:00pm 

2000 Lakeshore 

Recreation Center 
Open   

Cyber Bullying  11-004-20 
11/02/2020 

11:51am 

11/02/2020 

11:53am  

2000 Lakeshore 

Pontchartrain Hall 
Summons   

Criminal Damage to 

Property  
11-006-20 

11/02/2020 

1:29pm 

11/02/2020 

1:31pm  

2000 Lakeshore  

Bienville Hall 
Open   

Hit and Run  11-011-20 
11/06/2020 

1:00am 

11/06/2020 

9:00am  
2100 Leon C. Simon  Open   

Computer Hack  11-026-20 

 

08/01/2020 

12:00pm  

 

11/18/2020 

9:45am  

Privateer Place 

Lafitte Village  
Open   

Theft  11-028-20 
11/15/2020 

9:00am  

11/15/2020 

11:40am  
Privateer Place  UNF   

        

 


