

Daily Crime Log November 01, – 30, 2020

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Trespassing	11-001-20	11/01/2020 7:42pm	11/01/2020 11:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Recreation Center	Open	
Cyber Bullying	11-004-20	11/02/2020 11:51am	11/02/2020 11:53am	2000 Lakeshore Pontchartrain Hall	Summons	
Criminal Damage to Property	11-006-20	11/02/2020 1:29pm	11/02/2020 1:31pm	2000 Lakeshore Bienville Hall	Open	
Hit and Run	11-011-20	11/06/2020 1:00am	11/06/2020 9:00am	2100 Leon C. Simon	Open	
Computer Hack	11-026-20	08/01/2020 12:00pm	11/18/2020 9:45am	Privateer Place Lafitte Village	Open	
Theft	11-028-20	11/15/2020 9:00am	11/15/2020 11:40am	Privateer Place	UNF	